Presentation
Complete gas detection system for CH4, H2, CO, O2 or CO2
MX16 Easy Duo
Key Features
• Expansive Custom LCD Concentration Display
• Audible and visual alarms
• Customizable Alarm Levels
• Flexible Remote Sensor Placement

Oxygen (O2) Electrochemical 0-30.0% Vol.
Carbon Dioxide (CO2) Infrared 0-5.00% Vol.
Order Information
Part No      Description
MX16-N001000 MX16 Easy Duo CH4
 Includes MX16, OLCT 10N CH4 & 30 ft interconnecting cable
MX16-N003000 MX16 Easy Duo H2
Includes MX16, OLCT 10N H2 & 30 ft interconnecting cable
MX16-N204000 MX16 Easy duo CO
Includes MX16, OLCT 10N CO & 30 ft interconnectiong cable
MX16-N200000      MX-16 Easy Duo O2
     Includes: MX16, OLCT 10N O2, & 30 ft interconnecting cable
MX16-N239000      MX-16 Easy Duo CO2
      Includes: MX16, OLCT 10N CO2, & 30 ft interconnecting cable
6331163       Calibration Adaptor OLCT 10N (required for calibration)
6314208      Optional Red Strobe & Horn for MX16